VE‘?’E Coupe du pays de MONTBELIARD

il

i Waterski & ic

Skinautique Montbeliardais

Master sheet Tricks Round 2
1

26/08/2023 - 27/08/2023

Hardy Maxime

Page 1
26/08/2023-16:30

*BEL -8F

2 SKIS
D 3x not credit
D 3x not credit
D 1x not credit 20
D 2x not credit
D 20
D
out of time
First pass : 40

Second pass :

Total :

2x not credit

3x not credit

2x not credit

3x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

out of time

40

40

80

120




